
Race 1 18:11 435m Flat (A7)
1st £110, Others £40 Total £310 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 PLAYING NICE Colin Dibb
2 GLENGIBLIN HENRY Robert McCarthy
3 FIONNTRA OGIE Robert McCarthy
4 GLENBOWEN MABEL (M) Matthew Watson
5 SOCIETY SCARY (M) Ken Kennedy
6 GLENGIBLIN BELLA (M) Robert McCarthy

Race 2 18:29 245m Flat (D5)
1st £105, Others £40 Total £265 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 CASEYS MARIO Samantha Atkinson
2 KENDER Ben McPhillips
3 ROANNA SPEED Colin Dibb
4 UNTOLD FRANC (M) Ken Kennedy
5 VACANT
6 BESLO SARAH (M) Colin Dibb

Race 3 18:46 245m Flat (D5)
1st £105, Others £40 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 CASEYS JANE Samantha Atkinson
2 CASEYS GASTON Samantha Atkinson
3 TYRA GIRL Colin Dibb
4 THE OLD OLE TALE (M) Colin Dibb
5 NEVER DESPAIR (M) Robert McCarthy
6 LEVIS FAVOURITE (W) Colin Dibb

Race 4 19:04 435m Flat (A8)
1st £105, Others £40 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 GLENGIBLIN JET Robert McCarthy
2 CASEYS MOLLY Samantha Atkinson
3 CATUNDA NELSON (M) Gary Ralton (Unatt)
4 LIGHTFOOT ADELE (M) John Watson
5 DINGYS SIENNA (M) Ken Kennedy
6 MID TIPP FRANKY (W) Colin Dibb

Race 5 19:24 245m Flat (D4)
1st £110, Others £40 Total £310 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 VIOLETS GIRL Ben McPhillips
2 ROSSTEMPLE SNOW Ben McPhillips
3 CORNERSTONE Stuart Tighe
4 CASH MAKER (M) Colin Dibb
5 BURGESS SIUN (M) Colin Dibb
6 CONSCIENCE (W) Colin Dibb

Race 6 19:42 245m Flat (D3)
1st £115, Others £40 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 GOLDCASH JACK Robert McCarthy
2 SHELONE NIFTY (M) Ben McPhillips
3 BLACKSTONE SENNA (M) Carol Murray
4 TREVORS STAR (M) Stuart Tighe
5 HAYWARDS AVA (W) Robert McCarthy
6 BABY MOVE (W) Robert McCarthy

Race 7 19:58 435m Flat (A6)
1st £115, Others £40 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 ROSSTEMPLE BELL Ben McPhillips
2 CASEYS BABS Samantha Atkinson
3 ALFIES JET (M) Neil Brown
4 NICOTHEBUMBLEBEE (M) Gary Ralton (Unatt)
5 CASEYS SHADRACK (M) Samantha Atkinson
6 JOHN THE JOINER (W) Robert McCarthy

Race 8 20:16 590m Flat (S2)
1st £130, Others £50 Total £330 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 HEXEL MASON Robert McCarthy
2 BOGGER CUTIE Samantha Atkinson
3 MA DARLIN Carol Murray
4 DARING POPPY (M) Robert McCarthy
5 HUGHIE WHEELS (M) Michelle Dobson
6 VACANT

Race 9 20:34 435m Flat (A5)
1st £120, Others £40 Total £320 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 KRANKY JACKIE Michelle Dobson
2 GLENGIBLINBADGER Robert McCarthy
3 TWISTABLINDEYE Michelle Dobson
4 GURTNARA JAX (M) Ken Kennedy
5 CREAM BISCUIT (W) Robert McCarthy
6 JOLLY DRAW (W) Ken Kennedy

Race 10 20:52 435m Flat (A4)
1st £125, Others £50 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 TICKITY TILLY Samantha Atkinson
2 BOGGER DEWIE Samantha Atkinson
3 AFFANE FOX Colin Watson
4 CASEYS BARBRA (M) Samantha Atkinson
5 REARCROSS REBEL (M) Robert McCarthy
6 WINTER KING (W) Michelle Dobson
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